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AVAILABLE EXTRUSIONS

MICRO POWERFLEX 16
1600 Lumens Per Metre
High Output LED Strip

A �exible LED strip with extremely high light output.
This super high performance strip is the brightest of its kind. When 
combined with our extrusions, this strip can deliver massive light 
outputs from very compact �xtures.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Warm White

3000K

1600

720mA/mtr

16w/mtr

Neutral White

4000K

1600

3mm

25mm

o120

22VDC

10000mm

70% Lumen Maintenance @ 50,000 Hours (L70)

80

Colours

LED Spacing

Cut O� Length

Beam Angle

Voltage

Reel Length

Performance

CRI

Current

Power

Wavelength/Colour Temp

Lumens per Metre

ORDERING CODES

DIMENSIONS

Colour

4000K

W30

W30

W40

3000K

MPF16 10000

MICRO POWERFLEX 16
10m
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